QUOTE # 29-42152

August 14, 2021 11:01 AM

Expiration Date : August 28, 2021

SALES PERSON
Mike Orlando

mike.orlando@slymanbros.com

BILLING INFORMATION

Rich Steinmeyer

Rdmestein@hotmail.com

50 Bluebird Ln

Winfield, Missouri, 63389

314-581-0177

PRODUCT

B36CD50SNB (NEW)

HEI8046U (NEW)

SHPM78Z54N (NEW)

HMV8044U (NEW)

TR7003WN (NEW)

DR7003WE (NEW)

NOTES

DESCRIPTION

500 SERIES FRENCH DOOR BOTTOM MOUNT REFRIGERATOR
36" BLACK STAINLESS STEEL B36CD50SNB

800 SERIES ELECTRIC SLIDE-IN RANGE 30" BLACK STAINLESS
STEEL HEI8046U

800 SERIES DISHWASHER 24" BLACK STAINLESS STEEL
SHPM78Z54N

800 SERIES OVER-THE-RANGE MICROWAVE 30" DOOR HINGE:
LEFT, BLACK STAINLESS STEEL HMV8044U

TR7 ULTRA-QUIET TOP LOAD WASHER WITH SPEED QUEEN(R)
PERFECT WASH(TM) 8 SPECIAL CYCLES 7-YEAR WARRANTY

DR7 SANITIZING ELECTRIC DRYER WITH PET PLUS(TM) STEAM
OVER-DRY PROTECTION TECHNOLOGY ENERGY STAR(R)
CERTIFIED 7-YEAR WARRANTY

Styman Bros

APPLIANCES

52 Crossroads Plaza, O'Fallon, MO 63368

DELIVER TO

Slyman Bros (O'Fallon, MO)
Phone: 636-277-9025

Rich Steinmeyer

Rdmestein@hotmail.com

50 Bluebird Ln

Winfield, Missouri, 63389

314-581-0177

PRICE

$2,999.95

$2,100.00

$1,100.00

$725.00

$1,100.00

$1,100.00

QTY TOTAL

1 $2,999.95
1 $2,100.00
1 $1,100.00
1 $725.00

1 $1,100.00
1 $1,100.00

Haul Away Old: Yes 6

Subtotals

Sales Tax (O'Fallon, MO)
Extend Warranty Charge
Delivery Charge

Total

Balance Due (USD)

$9,124.95
$725.43
$499.90
$0.00
$10,350.28

$10,350.28

QUOTE # 29-42152 - Page 1 of 1



