QUOTE # 29-42152

August 14, 2021 11:01 AM Expiration Date : August 28, 2021

SALES PERSON

Mike Orlando mike.orlando@slymanbros.com



52 Crossroads Plaza, O'Fallon, MO 63368 Slyman Bros (O'Fallon, MO) Phone: 636-277-9025

BILLING INFORMATION	DELIVER TO
Rich Steinmeyer	Rich Steinmeyer
Rdmestein@hotmail.com	Rdmestein@hotmail.com
50 Bluebird Ln	50 Bluebird Ln
Winfield, Missouri, 63389	Winfield, Missouri, 63389
314-581-0177	314-581-0177

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
B36CD50SNB (NEW)	500 SERIES FRENCH DOOR BOTTOM MOUNT REFRIGERATOR 36" BLACK STAINLESS STEEL B36CD50SNB Warranty : 5 Year Extended Warranty	\$2,999.95	1	\$2,999.95
HEI8046U (NEW)	800 SERIES ELECTRIC SLIDE-IN RANGE 30" BLACK STAINLESS STEEL HEI8046U	\$2,100.00	1	\$2,100.00
SHPM78Z54N (NEW)	800 SERIES DISHWASHER 24" BLACK STAINLESS STEEL SHPM78Z54N Warranty : 5 Year Extended Warranty Plan	\$1,100.00	1	\$1,100.00
HMV8044U (NEW)	800 SERIES OVER-THE-RANGE MICROWAVE 30" DOOR HINGE: LEFT, BLACK STAINLESS STEEL HMV8044U	\$725.00	1	\$725.00
TR7003WN (NEW)	TR7 ULTRA-QUIET TOP LOAD WASHER WITH SPEED QUEEN(R) PERFECT WASH(TM) 8 SPECIAL CYCLES 7-YEAR WARRANTY	\$1,100.00	1	\$1,100.00
DR7003WE (NEW)	DR7 SANITIZING ELECTRIC DRYER WITH PET PLUS(TM) STEAM OVER-DRY PROTECTION TECHNOLOGY ENERGY STAR(R) CERTIFIED 7-YEAR WARRANTY	\$1,100.00	1	\$1,100.00
			Haul Away Old: Yes	6

 Subtotals
 \$9,124.95

 Sales Tax (O'Fallon, MO)
 \$725.43

Extend Warranty Charge	\$499.90
Delivery Charge	\$0.00
Total	\$10,350.28

Balance Due (USD)

\$10,350.28